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Participants

Nation Name     Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

AUS RODRIGUEZ Stephenie A A 1969 L F 1.36 3264 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

BRA OLIVEIRA Carminha A A 1990 R F 1.23 1839 yes

SOARES Fabiana A A 1978 R F 1.30 1869 yes

VERAS Rayssa A A 1996 R F 1.18 1843 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

CAN MOREL Ruth Sylvie A A 1956 R F 1.28 110 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

CHN CHEN Yuandong A A 1994 R F 1.34 3212 yes

GU Haiyan A A 1999 R F 1.5 1654 yes

ZOU Xufeng A A 1990 R F 1.16 187 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

COL PADILLA Ivonne A A 1988 L F 1.99999 2631 yes

RAMIREZ RAMIREZ Martha Lucia A A 1967 R F 1.46 3546 yes

TORRES TORRES Erika A A 1985 R F 1.41 3548 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

ESP GARRIDO Begona A A 1960 R F 1.38 1448 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

FRA DELAVOIPIERE Clemence A A 2000 R F 1.22 2642 yes

VIDE Brianna A A 1999 R F 1.4 1495 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

GBR COLLIS Gemma A A 1992 R F 1.6 221 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GEO TIBILASHVILI Nino A A 1997 R F 1.2 1461 yes

ZADISHVILI Gvantsa A A 1994 R F 1.7 1736 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

HKG FAN Pui Shan A A 1975 R F 1.21 2 yes

LAM Ka Man A A 1999 R F 1.17 1629 yes

YU Chui Yee A A 1984 L F 1.10 1 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

HUN HAJMASI Eva Andrea A A 1987 R F 1.3 249 yes

NADASDY Anna A A 2005 R F 1.26 3179 yes

VERES Amarilla A A 1993 R F 1.9 1315 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
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Nation Name     Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

ITA MOGOS Ionela Andreea A A 1988 R F 1.14 742 yes

TRIGILIA Loredana A A 1976 R F 1.11 30 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

JPN KAWAI Shino A A 1992 R F 1.15 1907 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

KOR BAEK Gyeong Hye A A 2000 R F 1.35 1902 yes

KWON Hyo Kyeong A A 2001 L F 1.19 1641 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

MEX QUINTERO HERNANDEZ Maria Del Rosario A A 1974 R F 1.47 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

POL DROZDZ Kinga A A 1994 R F 1.1 1857 yes

FIDRYCH Marta A A 1990 R F 1.8 106 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

THA NAKPRASIT Duean A A 1992 R F 1.13 171 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

UKR BREUS Yevheniia A A 1982 R F 1.12 1033 yes

MORKVYCH Nataliia A A 1992 R F 1.20 372 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

USA DYKES Patricia A A 1963 R F 1.29 1288 yes

MITCHELL Shelby A A 2001 L F 1.24 1787 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

19 Nations, 36 Participants (36 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Genderpresent

1. 1 001 382.0000 POL DROZDZ Kinga F yes

2. 1 002 280.0000 GEO TIBILASHVILI Nino F yes

3. 1 003 235.0000 HUN HAJMASI Eva Andrea F yes

4. 1 004 208.6000 FRA VIDE Brianna F yes

5. 1 005 204.0000 CHN GU Haiyan F yes

6. 1 006 187.8000 GBR COLLIS Gemma F yes

7. 1 007 181.0000 GEO ZADISHVILI Gvantsa F yes

8. 1 008 153.0000 POL FIDRYCH Marta F yes

9. 1 009 145.0000 HUN VERES Amarilla F yes

10. 1 010 136.0000 HKG YU Chui Yee F yes

11. 1 011 129.0000 ITA TRIGILIA Loredana F yes

12. 1 012 122.0000 UKR BREUS Yevheniia F yes

13. 1 013 118.0000 THA NAKPRASIT Duean F yes

14. 1 014 116.0000 ITA MOGOS Ionela Andreea F yes

15. 1 015 115.0000 JPN KAWAI Shino F yes

16. 1 016 111.0000 CHN ZOU Xufeng F yes

17. 1 017 93.0000 HKG LAM Ka Man F yes

18. 1 018 91.6000 BRA VERAS Rayssa F yes

19. 1 019 89.0000 KOR KWON Hyo Kyeong F yes

20. 1 020 89.0000 UKR MORKVYCH Nataliia F yes

21. 1 021 85.0000 HKG FAN Pui Shan F yes

22. 1 022 80.0000 FRA DELAVOIPIERE Clemence F yes

23. 1 023 75.8000 BRA OLIVEIRA Carminha F yes

24. 1 024 67.0000 USA MITCHELL Shelby F yes

25. 1 026 62.0000 HUN NADASDY Anna F yes

26. 1 028 55.0000 CAN MOREL Ruth Sylvie F yes

27. 1 029 53.0000 USA DYKES Patricia F yes

28. 1 030 49.0000 BRA SOARES Fabiana F yes

29. 1 034 34.0000 CHN CHEN Yuandong F yes

30. 1 035 33.0000 KOR BAEK Gyeong Hye F yes

31. 1 036 29.2000 AUS RODRIGUEZ Stephenie F yes

32. 1 038 28.0000 ESP GARRIDO Begona F yes

33. 1 041 21.0000 COL TORRES TORRES Erika F yes

34. 1 046 12.0000 COL RAMIREZ RAMIREZ Martha Lucia F yes

35. 1 047 12.0000 MEX QUINTERO HERNANDEZ Maria Del Rosario F yes

T36. 1 99999 0.0000 COL PADILLA Ivonne F yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2024] WAS A Sabre female Senior
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL

Technical directory

DT - Udo Ziegler & Eduardo Gomes & Alberto Cruz
Referee Delegate - Ricardo Ferrazzi

SEMI Delegate - Alberto Cruz & Kai Ziegler
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Format CORRECTION #1

Participants 36 Participants

1 First round
23.05. 13:00

10 Exempt
26 Participants
2 Poules 7 Poule size
2 Poules 6 Poule size

21 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
19.23% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
23.05. 14:40

Table of 32

31 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 32 A T32 23.05. 14:40

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2024] WAS A Sabre female Senior
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List of exempt participants First round OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name
Seeding
list

Seeding
rank

Points  

1 POL DROZDZ Kinga 2 1 382.0000 exempt

2 GEO TIBILASHVILI Nino 2 2 280.0000 exempt

3 HUN HAJMASI Eva Andrea 2 3 235.0000 exempt

4 FRA VIDE Brianna 2 4 208.6000 exempt

5 CHN GU Haiyan 2 5 204.0000 exempt

6 GBR COLLIS Gemma 2 6 187.8000 exempt

7 GEO ZADISHVILI Gvantsa 2 7 181.0000 exempt

8 POL FIDRYCH Marta 2 8 153.0000 exempt

9 HUN VERES Amarilla 2 9 145.0000 exempt

10 HKG YU Chui Yee 2 10 136.0000 exempt
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First round

Poule 1 13:00 | Piste 11 / 12

CURTIS Leo, USA , DOROSHYN Oleksandr, UKR

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

RAMIREZ RAMIREZ Martha Lucia COL 1 2 V 4 1 4 V 2 21 24 0.333 -3 5.
KWON Hyo Kyeong KOR 2 V 2 V V V V 5 27 15 0.833 12 1.
MOREL Ruth Sylvie CAN 3 3 V V 4 V V 4 27 21 0.667 6 3.
DYKES Patricia USA 4 V 2 4 3 2 V 2 21 25 0.333 -4 6.
VERAS Rayssa BRA 5 V 3 V V 1 V 4 24 18 0.667 6 4.
TRIGILIA Loredana ITA 6 V 3 4 V V V 4 27 19 0.667 8 2.
QUINTERO HERNANDEZ Maria Del
Rosario

MEX 7 1 0 1 1 0 2 0 5 30 0.000 -25 7.

Poule 2 13:00 | Piste 13 / 14

OTAEGUI Igor, ESP , MICHELI Matteo, ITA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

SOARES Fabiana BRA 1 V V 2 0 V 0 3 17 18 0.500 -1 5.
TORRES TORRES Erika COL 2 0 0 0 0 V 0 1 5 26 0.167 -21 6.
NADASDY Anna HUN 3 2 V V 4 V 3 3 24 21 0.500 3 4.
LAM Ka Man HKG 4 V V 4 3 V 3 3 25 19 0.500 6 3.
DELAVOIPIERE Clemence FRA 5 V V V V V 0 5 25 15 0.833 10 2.
GARRIDO Begona ESP 6 1 1 2 2 3 0 0 9 30 0.000 -21 7.
BREUS Yevheniia UKR 7 V V V V V V 6 30 6 1.000 24 1.

Poule 3 13:00 | Piste 15 / 16

BINDI Ricardo, BRA , ANZOLIN Carolina, BRA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

PADILLA Ivonne COL 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 3 25 0.000 -22 6.
NAKPRASIT Duean THA 2 V 2 4 V V 3 21 14 0.600 7 3.
MORKVYCH Nataliia UKR 3 V V V V V 5 25 9 1.000 16 1.
ZOU Xufeng CHN 4 V V 3 V V 4 23 14 0.800 9 2.
MITCHELL Shelby USA 5 V 2 0 1 4 1 12 20 0.200 -8 5.
BAEK Gyeong Hye KOR 6 V 1 4 3 V 2 18 20 0.400 -2 4.
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Poule 4 13:00 | Piste 17 / 18

BURNAGIEL Dorota, POL , KISIEL Michal, POL

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

MOGOS Ionela Andreea ITA 1 V V 0 2 V 3 17 16 0.600 1 3.
FAN Pui Shan HKG 2 3 V 2 0 V 2 15 19 0.400 -4 4.
RODRIGUEZ Stephenie AUS 3 0 2 0 1 1 0 4 25 0.000 -21 6.
CHEN Yuandong CHN 4 V V V V V 5 25 4 1.000 21 1.
KAWAI Shino JPN 5 V V V 0 V 4 20 8 0.800 12 2.
OLIVEIRA Carminha BRA 6 3 2 V 2 0 1 12 21 0.200 -9 5.
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First round

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 UKR BREUS Yevheniia 6 6 30 6 1.000 24 Q

2 CHN CHEN Yuandong 5 5 25 4 1.000 21 Q

3 UKR MORKVYCH Nataliia 5 5 25 9 1.000 16 Q

4 KOR KWON Hyo Kyeong 5 6 27 15 0.833 12 Q

5 FRA DELAVOIPIERE Clemence 5 6 25 15 0.833 10 Q

6 JPN KAWAI Shino 4 5 20 8 0.800 12 Q

7 CHN ZOU Xufeng 4 5 23 14 0.800 9 Q

8 ITA TRIGILIA Loredana 4 6 27 19 0.667 8 Q

9 CAN MOREL Ruth Sylvie 4 6 27 21 0.667 6 Q

10 BRA VERAS Rayssa 4 6 24 18 0.667 6 Q

11 THA NAKPRASIT Duean 3 5 21 14 0.600 7 Q

12 ITA MOGOS Ionela Andreea 3 5 17 16 0.600 1 Q

13 HKG LAM Ka Man 3 6 25 19 0.500 6 Q

14 HUN NADASDY Anna 3 6 24 21 0.500 3 Q

15 BRA SOARES Fabiana 3 6 17 18 0.500 -1 Q

16 KOR BAEK Gyeong Hye 2 5 18 20 0.400 -2 Q

17 HKG FAN Pui Shan 2 5 15 19 0.400 -4 Q

18 COL RAMIREZ RAMIREZ Martha Lucia 2 6 21 24 0.333 -3 Q

19 USA DYKES Patricia 2 6 21 25 0.333 -4 Q

20 USA MITCHELL Shelby 1 5 12 20 0.200 -8 Q

21 BRA OLIVEIRA Carminha 1 5 12 21 0.200 -9 Q

22 COL TORRES TORRES Erika 1 6 5 26 0.167 -21 E

23 ESP GARRIDO Begona 0 6 9 30 0.000 -21 E

24 AUS RODRIGUEZ Stephenie 0 5 4 25 0.000 -21 E

25 COL PADILLA Ivonne 0 5 3 25 0.000 -22 E

26 MEX QUINTERO HERNANDEZ Maria Del Rosario 0 6 5 30 0.000 -25 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 POL DROZDZ Kinga  

2 GEO TIBILASHVILI Nino  

3 HUN HAJMASI Eva Andrea  

4 FRA VIDE Brianna  

5 CHN GU Haiyan  

6 GBR COLLIS Gemma  

7 GEO ZADISHVILI Gvantsa  

8 POL FIDRYCH Marta  

9 HUN VERES Amarilla  

10 HKG YU Chui Yee  

11 UKR BREUS Yevheniia 6 6 30 6 1.000 24

12 CHN CHEN Yuandong 5 5 25 4 1.000 21

13 UKR MORKVYCH Nataliia 5 5 25 9 1.000 16

14 KOR KWON Hyo Kyeong 5 6 27 15 0.833 12

15 FRA DELAVOIPIERE Clemence 5 6 25 15 0.833 10

16 JPN KAWAI Shino 4 5 20 8 0.800 12

17 CHN ZOU Xufeng 4 5 23 14 0.800 9

18 ITA TRIGILIA Loredana 4 6 27 19 0.667 8

19 CAN MOREL Ruth Sylvie 4 6 27 21 0.667 6

20 BRA VERAS Rayssa 4 6 24 18 0.667 6

21 THA NAKPRASIT Duean 3 5 21 14 0.600 7

22 ITA MOGOS Ionela Andreea 3 5 17 16 0.600 1

23 HKG LAM Ka Man 3 6 25 19 0.500 6

24 HUN NADASDY Anna 3 6 24 21 0.500 3

25 BRA SOARES Fabiana 3 6 17 18 0.500 -1

26 KOR BAEK Gyeong Hye 2 5 18 20 0.400 -2

27 HKG FAN Pui Shan 2 5 15 19 0.400 -4

28 COL RAMIREZ RAMIREZ Martha Lucia 2 6 21 24 0.333 -3

29 USA DYKES Patricia 2 6 21 25 0.333 -4

30 USA MITCHELL Shelby 1 5 12 20 0.200 -8

31 BRA OLIVEIRA Carminha 1 5 12 21 0.200 -9
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

1 DROZDZ Kinga POL  

32 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 11 Thu 14:40

17 ZOU Xufeng CHN   V

16 KAWAI Shino JPN   4

  R: PANAGIARI MALEA Iliani (GRE)

  Piste 12 Thu 14:40

9 VERES Amarilla HUN   V

24 NADASDY Anna HUN   10

  R: WAMBECK Andrea Eva (MAS)

  Piste 11 Thu 15:00

25 SOARES Fabiana BRA   5

8 FIDRYCH Marta POL   V

  R: PANAGIARI MALEA Iliani (GRE)

  Piste 13 Thu 14:40

5 GU Haiyan CHN   V

28 RAMIREZ RAMIREZ Martha Lucia COL   3

  R: CURTIS Leo (USA)

  Piste 14 Thu 14:40

21 NAKPRASIT Duean THA   4

12 CHEN Yuandong CHN   V

  R: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA)

  Piste 13 Thu 15:00

13 MORKVYCH Nataliia UKR   V

20 VERAS Rayssa BRA   6

  R: CURTIS Leo (USA)

  Piste 14 Thu 15:00

29 DYKES Patricia USA   2

4 VIDE Brianna FRA   V

  R: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA)

Piste 11 Thu 15:30

DROZDZ Kinga POL   V

ZOU Xufeng (17) CHN   5

R: VASQUES Gabriel (BRA)

Piste 12 Thu 15:30

VERES Amarilla HUN   V

FIDRYCH Marta POL   9

R: PANAGIARI MALEA Iliani (GRE)

Piste 13 Thu 15:30

GU Haiyan CHN   V

CHEN Yuandong CHN   9

R: OTAEGUI Igor (ESP)

Piste 14 Thu 15:30

MORKVYCH Nataliia UKR   V

VIDE Brianna FRA   9

R: BURNAGIEL Dorota (POL)

Piste 11 Thu 16:00

DROZDZ Kinga POL   V

VERES Amarilla (9) HUN   11

R: VASQUES Gabriel (BRA)

Piste 12 Thu 16:00

GU Haiyan CHN   V

MORKVYCH Nataliia (13) UKR   5

R: PANAGIARI MALEA Iliani (GRE)
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
  Piste 15 Thu 14:40

3 HAJMASI Eva Andrea HUN   V

30 MITCHELL Shelby USA   4

  R: KISIEL Michal (POL)

  Piste 16 Thu 14:40

19 MOREL Ruth Sylvie CAN   6

14 KWON Hyo Kyeong KOR   V

  R: BURNAGIEL Dorota (POL)

  Piste 15 Thu 15:00

11 BREUS Yevheniia UKR   V

22 MOGOS Ionela Andreea ITA   4

  R: KISIEL Michal (POL)

  Piste 16 Thu 15:00

27 FAN Pui Shan HKG   9

6 COLLIS Gemma GBR   V

  R: BURNAGIEL Dorota (POL)

  Piste 17 Thu 14:40

7 ZADISHVILI Gvantsa GEO   V

26 BAEK Gyeong Hye KOR   8

  R: OTAEGUI Igor (ESP)

  Piste 18 Thu 14:40

23 LAM Ka Man HKG   10

10 YU Chui Yee HKG   V

  R: MICHELI Matteo (ITA)

  Piste 17 Thu 15:00

15 DELAVOIPIERE Clemence FRA   V

18 TRIGILIA Loredana ITA   14

  R: OTAEGUI Igor (ESP)

  Piste 18 Thu 15:00

31 OLIVEIRA Carminha BRA   1

2 TIBILASHVILI Nino GEO   V

  R: MICHELI Matteo (ITA)

Piste 15 Thu 15:30

HAJMASI Eva Andrea HUN   V

KWON Hyo Kyeong KOR   11

R: WAMBECK Andrea Eva (MAS)

Piste 16 Thu 15:30

BREUS Yevheniia UKR   12

COLLIS Gemma GBR   V

R: KISIEL Michal (POL)

Piste 17 Thu 15:30

ZADISHVILI Gvantsa GEO   6

YU Chui Yee HKG   V

R: DOROSHYN Oleksandr (UKR)

Piste 18 Thu 15:30

DELAVOIPIERE Clemence FRA   1

TIBILASHVILI Nino GEO   V

R: BINDI Ricardo (BRA)

Piste 13 Thu 16:00

HAJMASI Eva Andrea HUN   V

COLLIS Gemma GBR   7

R: OTAEGUI Igor (ESP)

Piste 14 Thu 16:00

YU Chui Yee (10) HKG   8

TIBILASHVILI Nino GEO   V

R: KISIEL Michal (POL)
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  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste 1 Thu 17:00

1 DROZDZ Kinga POL   9

4 GU Haiyan (5) CHN   V

  R: VASQUES Gabriel (BRA) / V: PANAGIARI MALEA Iliani (GRE)

  Piste 2 Thu 17:10

3 HAJMASI Eva Andrea HUN   10

2 TIBILASHVILI Nino GEO   V

  R: OTAEGUI Igor (ESP) / V: MICHELI Matteo (ITA)

Piste 1 Thu 18:00

GU Haiyan (5) CHN   V

TIBILASHVILI Nino GEO   8

R: MICHELI Matteo (ITA) / V: OTAEGUI Igor (ESP)
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Yob

1 CHN GU Haiyan 1999

2 GEO TIBILASHVILI Nino 1997

3 POL DROZDZ Kinga 1994

3 HUN HAJMASI Eva Andrea 1987

Table of 8

5 GBR COLLIS Gemma 1992

6 HUN VERES Amarilla 1993

7 HKG YU Chui Yee 1984

8 UKR MORKVYCH Nataliia 1992

Table of 16

9 FRA VIDE Brianna 1999

10 GEO ZADISHVILI Gvantsa 1994

11 POL FIDRYCH Marta 1990

12 UKR BREUS Yevheniia 1982

13 CHN CHEN Yuandong 1994

14 KOR KWON Hyo Kyeong 2001

15 FRA DELAVOIPIERE Clemence 2000

16 CHN ZOU Xufeng 1990

Table of 32

17 JPN KAWAI Shino 1992

18 ITA TRIGILIA Loredana 1976

19 CAN MOREL Ruth Sylvie 1956

20 BRA VERAS Rayssa 1996

21 THA NAKPRASIT Duean 1992

22 ITA MOGOS Ionela Andreea 1988

23 HKG LAM Ka Man 1999

24 HUN NADASDY Anna 2005

25 BRA SOARES Fabiana 1978

26 KOR BAEK Gyeong Hye 2000

27 HKG FAN Pui Shan 1975

28 COL RAMIREZ RAMIREZ Martha Lucia 1967

29 USA DYKES Patricia 1963

30 USA MITCHELL Shelby 2001

31 BRA OLIVEIRA Carminha 1990

First round

32 COL TORRES TORRES Erika 1985

33 ESP GARRIDO Begona 1960

34 AUS RODRIGUEZ Stephenie 1969

35 COL PADILLA Ivonne 1988
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Place Nation Name Yob

36 MEX QUINTERO HERNANDEZ Maria Del Rosario 1974
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsT32 T16 T8 T4 T2 Ref Vid Ass

BRA B B B ANZOLIN Carolina 1 2 3 0 0

B B B BINDI Ricardo 1 1 2 0 0

B B B VASQUES Gabriel 1 1 1 3 0 0

ESP B B B OTAEGUI Igor 1 2 1 1 1 0/1 6 1 0

GRE B B B PANAGIARI MALEA Iliani 2 1 1 0/1 4 1 0

ITA B B B MICHELI Matteo 1 2 0/1 1 4 1 0

MAS B B B WAMBECK Andrea Eva 1 1 2 0 0

POL B B BURNAGIEL Dorota 1 2 1 4 0 0

B B KISIEL Michal 1 2 1 1 5 0 0

B B LECZYCKI Jakub 0 0 0

UKR DOROSHYN Oleksandr 1 1 2 0 0

USA B B CURTIS Leo 1 2 3 0 0

12 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name yob

Gold CHN GU Haiyan 1999

Silver GEO TIBILASHVILI Nino 1997

Bronze POL DROZDZ Kinga 1994

Bronze HUN HAJMASI Eva Andrea 1987


